
-233

265
-232 w.o.

313
-234 w.o.

266 353
-231 w.o. 11 3:2

-305

-235

267
-230 w.o.

314
-236 14 3:0

268 354
-229 w.o. 1 3:1

-306

-237

269
-228 w.o.

315
-238 w.o.

270 355
-227 w.o. 6 3:0

-307

-239

271
-226 w.o.

316
-240 w.o.

272 356
-225 w.o. 9 3:0

-308

-241

273
-224 w.o.

317
-242 w.o.

274 357
-223 w.o. 14 3:2

-309

-243

275
-222 w.o.

318
-244 w.o.

276 358
-221 w.o. 12 3:0

-310

-245

277
-220 w.o.

319
-246 w.o.

278 359
-219 w.o. 14 3:0

-311

-247

279
-218 w.o.

320
-248 w.o.

280 360
-217 w.o. 4 3:1

-312

MIINUS
LEHT A

Aaro PÕDER

Viljandi, 27. aprill 2019. a

Margus PETERSELL

Aarne PÕDER

Gregor KULL

Oskar KURVITS

German KUZNETSOV

 bye

Gert VARES

Oskar KURVITS

 bye

 bye

German KUZNETSOV

Raino ROSIN

 bye

 bye

Aaro PÕDER

Sander HIMMIST

Marko TIISLER

 bye

Kalju MIRKA

Peeter PALU

 bye

 bye

Marko TIISLER

 bye

 bye

German KUZNETSOV

 bye

 bye

Peeter PALU

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Aaro PÕDER

 bye

Sander HIMMIST

 bye

 bye

 bye

Kalju MIRKA

 bye

Teet VAHER

 bye

Gert VARES

 bye

Denis VAMMUS

Kristel LÜKK

Oskar KURVITS

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Raino ROSIN

 bye

 bye

 bye

Raino ROSIN

Margus PETERSELL

Aarne PÕDER

Gregor KULL

Peeter PALU

Madis TSÄKO

Rene SORKSEP

Marko TIISLER

Kalju MIRKA

Peeter PALU

XXXV SAKALA KARIKASARJA 6. etapp / Sakala auhinnavõistlused

Gert VARES

Madis TSÄKO

Rene SORKSEP

Teet VAHER

Kristel LÜKK



-249

281
-216 w.o.

321
-250 w.o.

282 361
-215 w.o. 1 3:1

-297

-251

283
-214 w.o.

322
-252 3 3:0

284 362
-213 w.o. 9 3:0

-298

-253

285
-212 w.o.

323
-254 w.o.

286 363
-211 w.o. 10 3:0

-299

-255

287
-210 w.o.

324
-256 w.o.

288 364
-209 w.o. 16 3:1

-300

-257

289
-208 w.o.

325
-258 w.o.

290 365
-207 w.o. 3 3:0

-301

-259

291
-206 w.o.

326
-260 w.o.

292 366
-205 w.o. 13 3:1

-302

-261

293
-204 w.o.

327
-262 2 3:0

294 367
-203 w.o. 15 3:0

-303

-263

295
-202 w.o.

328
-264 w.o.

296 368
-201 w.o. 2 3:1

-304

MIINUS

Klara VÄIKO

Lev TSVETKOV

Ivar HOLTER

Marianne PEDAK

Raul MEOS

Mart SÄRG

LEHT B

Marianne PEDAK

Karel ROSIN

 bye

Klara VÄIKO

Jürgen GÜSSON

Martin PRINTSMANN

 bye

Rasmus ANBUS

Ken Ristjan MÖLDER

Lev TSVETKOV

Aapo PÕDER

 bye

Ivar HOLTER

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Rasmus ANBUS

 bye

Ken Ristjan MÖLDER

 bye

Karel ROSIN

 bye

Jürgen GÜSSON

 bye

Martin PRINTSMANN

 bye

 bye

 bye

Marianne PEDAK

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Aapo PÕDER

 bye

 bye

 bye

Ivar HOLTER

 bye

 bye

 bye

Klara VÄIKO

 bye

Lev TSVETKOV

 bye

49.-51. 33.-48.

Anita SERMANDI

Jevgeni SAPETA

Harri VESI

Karel ROSIN

Rasmus ANBUS

Raul VÄIKO

Inno KIILASPEA

Martin PRINTSMANN

Raul VÄIKO

Tanel HÄRMIK

Inno KIILASPEA

Harri VESI

Karel ROSIN

Jevgeni SAPETA

Raul MEOS

Jürgen GÜSSON

Tanel HÄRMIK

Mart SÄRG



-372

353 417
8 3:0

393
9 3:0

354 445
7 3:2

-371

355 418 469
12 3:0 12 3:1

394
15 3:0

356 -428

-370

357 419 495 3.-6.

13 3:0 6 3:1

395
13 3:1

358 446
6 3:2

-369

359 420 470
2 3:0 8 3:1

396
7 3:0

360 -427

Mart PAE

Daniels KOGANS

Karina GRIGORJAN

MIINUS
LEHT C

Mart PAE

Antti LUIGEMAA

Karina GRIGORJAN

Marko KIIVIKAS

Markkos PUKK

Mart PAE

Aarne PÕDER

Antti LUIGEMAA

Gregor KULL

Karina GRIGORJAN

Rene SORKSEP

Teet VAHER

Marko KIIVIKAS

Margus PETERSELL

Aarne PÕDER

Gregor KULL

Peeter PALU

Madis TSÄKO

Rene SORKSEP

Kristel LÜKK

Teet VAHER Karina GRIGORJAN

Daniels KOGANS

Daniels KOGANS



-376

361 421
7 3:0

397
12 3:1

362 447
8 3:2

-375

363 422 471
12 3:0 7 3:1

398
16 3:1

364 -426

-374

365 423 496 3.-6.

7 3:0 7 3:1

399
10 3:2

366 448
12 3:2

-373

367 424 472
16 3:0 11 3:1

400
6 3:0

368 -425

MIINUS
LEHT D

Janno JÄRVE

Rainer VALO

Jevgeni SAPETA

Janno JÄRVE

Kert VILLEMS

Harri VESI

Tauno PIHO

Janno JÄRVE

Mart SÄRG

Kert VILLEMS

Tanel HÄRMIK

Urmas KING 

Tauno PIHO

Raul MEOS

Tanel HÄRMIK

Raul VÄIKO

Mart SÄRG

17.-24.25.-32. 13.-16. 9.-12. 7.-8.

Artjom PUTŠKOV

Urmas KING 

Tauno PIHO Rainer VALO

Artjom PUTŠKOV

Artjom PUTŠKOV

Karel ROSIN

Inno KIILASPEA

Harri VESI

Jevgeni SAPETA


